$699,000 - (unit #16a) 521 Pepeekeo Street, Honolulu

MLS® #202516492

$699,000
3 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,305 sqft
Residential on 4.40 Acres

HAHAIONE-LOWER, Honolulu, HIi

Elevated Island Living at Village Green!
Discover relaxed suburban living at Village
Green in Hawaii Kai! This 3BR/2BA townhome
with 2 side-by-side parking stalls offers the
perfect blend of privacy, comfort, and
convenience near Hahaione Elementary, an
International Baccalaureate (IB) school, and
the community park. The open kitchen
features upgraded stainless steel appliances,
ample cabinet space, and generous
countersa€”ideal for everyday living and
entertaining. Brand new living room luxury
vinyl flooring, recently installed split A/C,
window a/c units, ceiling fans, and a full-size
washer and dryer (2025) provide modern
comfort, and ample storage. The open floor
plan boasts vaulted ceilings with automated
windows (upstairs), a ground-floor primary
suite, two bedrooms and a full bath upstairs,
plus a private lanai for seamless
indoor/outdoor living. Surrounded by lush,
mature landscaping, this pet-friendly
community offers a pool, open-air pavilion, and
guest parking. Enjoy nearby beaches, hiking
trails, and the marina, plus easy access to
Costco, City Mill, CVS, Bostona€™s Pizza,
Oahu Club, and more!

Built in 1969

Essential Information

MLS® # 202516492
Price $699,000



Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 2

Square Footage 1,305

Acres 4.40

Year Built 1969

Type Residential
Sub-Type Condominium
Status Active

Community Information

Address (unit #16a) 521 Pepeekeo Street
Area HawaiiKai

Subdivision HAHAIONE-LOWER

City Honolulu

County Oahu

State HI

Zip Code 96825

Condo Name Village Green

Amenities

Parking Spaces 2

Parking Assigned, Guest, Two Spaces, On Street
View None
Interior

Interior Features BedroomOnMainLevel,FullBathOnMainLevel

Stories Two, Multi/Split
Exterior
Exterior Double Wall, Masonry, Concrete, Stucco, Vinyl Siding

Additional Information

Days on Market 79

Lease Fee $0

Monthly Maintenance Fee  $1,500
Listing Details

Listing Office Coldwell Banker Realty
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